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Presents Sacher Lasertechnik Group, Germany,
http://www.sacher-laser.com

On November 9th, 2012 Sacher Lasertechnik GmbH celebrated their 20th company anniversary — 20 years of
innovation, the spirit of optimism and many a challenge that resulted in a portfolio of mature, intelligent
products. The company has developed from a university spin-off to a technology leader in the field of
high power tunable external cavity diode lasers. Dr. Joachim Sacher developed an antireflection
coating technology during his PhD thesis and was one of the first scientists who recognized the
commercial potential of external cavity lasers in connection with antireflection coated diode lasers.

APPLICATIONS:

Metrology

Absorption Spectroscopy
MIR Spectroscopy
Fluorescence spectroscopy

Micro X-Cavity Laser

Point Laser Module

Gas Lasers (Ar+, HeNe)

Life Sciences
Bio Analysis
Exposure
Technologies
Test &
Measurement

CW Diode Lasers

Customized for
DFB

Lasers
Intelligent Laser
Controller

RF Laser
Modulation

OEM Capabilities

RAMAN spectroscopy

Industrial application

Absolute distance interferometry
Biological and medical research

Raman Spectroscopy

Confocal Raman
Spectroscopy

High Optical Power
Excellent Stability
Narrow Linewidth
High Flexibility
Plug & Play
Configuration

Pulsed Diode Lasers

¢ Nanosecond
Optical Pulses

¢ Intelligent Laser
Controller

e OEM Capabilities

Spectroscopy Tools, Cells etc.

Saturated
Spectroscopy

RF Modulation
Spectroscopy
Gas & Vapor Cells
Magneto Optical
Traps




Optical Fibre Path Delay Line

AFW can manufacture compact size, robust fibre delay |
lines to suit your space and budget. You no longer require
large fibre spools with connectorised fibre pigtails. We can
make customised fibre lengths to suit your application.
Suitable for optical network testing and analysis, fibre laser
and time delay applications.

- Insertion loss 03 ~ 0.5dB per km

- Customised fibre length: 50m, 100m, 200m, 1km ~ Skm
- Operating wavelength range: 1260 ~ 1650nm standard
- Fibre type: G.652.D SMF

Polarization Maintaining Patch Cords/Jumper Leads

PM jumper leads are built with PM panda fibre and connect
using FC, SC or E2000 connectors. PM jumpers are also
available unaligned and with a 360 degree tunable ferrule
for laboratory use.

- High extinction ratio over 25dB

- Wavelength range: 980nm), 1064nm, 1310nm and 1550nm
- Low insertion loss <0.4dB and return loss over 55dB

- Narrow key or wide key connectors for FC type

Polarization Beam Splitter/Combiner

The device can combine two orthogonal polarization to one
output fibre or split incoming light into two orthogonal states.

- Singlemode fibre or PM panda fibre

- High extinction ratio ER>25dB, low loss

- 980, 1030, 1064, 1310 or 1550nm wavelengths

- Supplied with FC or FC/APC connectors, narrow or wide key

Fibre Optical Isolators

Complete line of fibre coupled isolators for wavelengths
ranging from 980nm to 1625nm. Available in two versions:
polarization insensitive and polarization maintaining.

- Wavelength range: 980, 1030, 1064, 1310, 1480 or 1550nm
- Fibre type: PM panda, SMF28 or Hi1060

- PM isolator with or without polarizer

- High isolation and high extinction ratio

- Slow axis of fibre aligned to the connector key

- FC or FC/APC connectors, narrow key or wide key

- 300mW, 1W, 3W or 10W CW power handling

X, +613 9702 4402
";AFW sales@afwtechnologies.com.au

AFW Technologies www.afwtechnologies.com.au
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Pride in Precision — Steady State
and Lifetime Spectrofluorimeters

Edinburgh Instruments has over 35 years of experience in fluorescence spectroscopy
and a global reputation for excellence. Edinburgh now offer the FS5 - a fully integrated
alternative to their flagship FLS980 lifetime spectrofluorimeter. The FS5 combines
outstanding performance and upgradability with affordable pricing.

FSS — Leading Bench HLS980 — Flexibility at
Top Performance your Fingertips

Best in Class Sensitivity: Unparalleled Sensitivity:

Water Raman SNR >4000:1 Water Raman SNR >12000:1
Photon Counting Capability Large Sample Chamber with

6-Axis Sample Access
Modularity Enables Flexibility

Unique Optical Design

Upgradability
Excellent Stray Light Rejection

Single Software Package, tailored
for Fluorescence Spectroscopy ONE Software Package

Read more in the Product News section inside
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